
ANTHROPOLOGY MINOR 
Fall 2015 & After 

Name: __________________________     Major: _______________________________ 

 

Total Semester Hours: 21 

CORE REQUIREMENTS 

EIU#  TITLE     EQUIVALENT    GRADE 

ANT 2200G Intro to Anthropology  _______________________________  _______ 

OR 

ANT 2290G Intro to Anthropology, Honors _______________________________  _______ 

ANTHROPOLOGY ELECTIVES 

12-18 semester hours from anthropology electives 

EIU#  TITLE     GRADE HOURS 

ANT_______ ___________________________ _______ _______ 

ANT_______ ___________________________ _______ _______ 

ANT_______ ___________________________ _______ _______ 

ANT_______ ___________________________ _______ _______ 

ANT_______ ___________________________ _______ _______ 

ANT_______ ___________________________ _______ _______ 

 

INTERDISCIPLINARY ELECTIVES 

0-6 semester hours from below. All courses are 3 semester hours unless noted otherwise. 

EIU#  TITLE     EQUIVALENT      GRADE HOURS 

ART 3340G Multicultural Aesthetics   _________________________    _______ _______ 

ART 3610G African Art    _________________________    _______ _______ 

BIO 2003G Heredity and Society   _________________________    _______ _______ 

BIO 2320 Economic Botany   _________________________    _______ _______ 

BIO 3200 Genetics (4)    _________________________    _______ _______ 

BIO 4832 Animal Behavior (4)   _________________________    _______ _______ 

BIO 4984 Organic Evolution   _________________________    _______ _______ 

ENG 2850 Postcolonial Literatures in English _________________________    _______ _______ 

ENG 3009G Myth and Culture   _________________________    _______ _______ 

 OR 

ENG 3099G Myth and Culture, Honors  _________________________    _______ _______ 

ENG 3100G Cultural Foundations I   _________________________    _______ _______ 

                           (cross listed with PHI 3100G) 

ENG 3110G  Cultural Foundations II   _________________________    _______ _______ 

                           (cross listed with PHI 3110G) 

ENG 3901 Language and Linguistics  _________________________    _______ _______ 

ENG 4850 Studies in 3rd World Literature  _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 1300G Intro to Earth Sciences (4)  _________________________    _______ _______ 

 OR  

GEO 1390G Intro to Earth Sciences, Honors (4) _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3200 Human Impact on Environment  _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3530 Medieval Archaeology (4)  _________________________    _______ _______ 

    (cross listed with HIS 3530) 

GEO 3990 Medieval Archaeology, Honors (1-4) _________________________    _______ _______ 

  (cross listed with HIS 3990)  _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 1100G Cultural Geography   _________________________    _______ _______ 

             OR 



GEO 1190G Cultural Geography, Honors GEG _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3050 Geography and Culture of Africa _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3055 Geography and Culture of Asia   _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3070 Geography and Culture of Mexico,  

                          Central America and Caribbean  _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3080 Geography and Culture of South Amer. _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3420 Geomorphology: Surficial Processes 

                           and Landforms    _________________________     _______         _______ 

GEO 3650 Advanced Cultural Geography  _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3810  Intro. To Geographic Info. System _________________________    _______         _______ 

GEO 1430 Historical Geology (4)   _________________________    _______ _______ 

GEO 3560 Principles of Stratigraphy  _________________________    _______ _______ 

HIS 3200 Islamic History    _________________________    _______ _______ 

HIS 3210 History of the Modern Middle East _________________________    _______ _______ 

HIS 3250 African History from 1400  _________________________    _______ _______ 

HIS 3255 Colonial Latin America   _________________________    _______ _______ 

HIS 3260 Modern Latin America   _________________________    _______ _______ 

HIS 3530 Medieval Archaeology (4)  _________________________    _______ _______ 

  (cross listed with GEO 3530) 

HIS 3990 Medieval Archaeology, Honors (1-4) _________________________    _______ _______ 

  (cross listed with GEO 3990) 

PHI 3100G Cultural Foundations I   _________________________    _______ _______ 

                          (cross listed with ENG 3100G) 

PHI 3110G Cultural Foundations II   _________________________    _______ _______ 

                          (cross listed with ENG 3110G) 

PHI 3310 Indian Philosophy   _________________________    _______ _______ 

PHI 3320 Chinese Philosophy   _________________________    _______ _______ 

PHI 3700G Language and Human Nature  _________________________    _______ _______ 

PLS 3333 Politics of Latin America & Caribbean _________________________    _______ _______ 

PLS 3343  Government & Politics of Middle East _________________________    _______ _______ 

PLS 3353 Politics of Sub-Saharan Africa  _________________________    _______ _______ 

PLS 3363 Government & Politics in Asia-Pac. Rim _________________________    _______ _______ 

SOC 3630 Statistical Analysis of Social Data (4) _________________________    _______ _______ 

   


